Folder Number

18.177215.DEM.00.DM
18.177222.DEM.00.DM
18.151506.DEM.00.DM

18.166429.DEM.00.DM
18.160720.DEM.00.DM

18.178356.DEM.00.DM
18.175409.DEM.00.DM

18.152623.DEM.00.DM
18.166690.DEM.00.DM

17.263993.DEM.00.DM
17.278922.DEM.00.DM

18.156742.DEM.00.DM
18.155760.DEM.00.DM
18.152619.DEM.00.DM

18.165243.DEM.00.DM
18.133812.DEM.00.DM
18.140709.DEM.00.DM
18.135621.DEM.00.DM
18.135732.DEM.00.DM
18.154508.DEM.00.DM
18.164729.DEM.00.DM

18.180829.DEM.00.DM
18.169818.DEM.00.DM
18.149416.DEM.00.DM

Issued Date
2018
07-13-2018
07-04-2018

07-06-2018
07-06-2018

07-202018

07-202018

07-09-2018
07-17-2018

07-26-2018
07-26-2018

07-26-2018
07-26-2018
07-09-2018

07-24-2018
07-10-2018
07-122018
07-05-2018
07-05-2018
07-04-2018
07-03-2018

07-10-2018
07-122018
07-24-2018

Indate
06-13-2018
06-13-2018
05-01-2018

05-28-2018
05-17-2018

06-14-2018
06-11-2018

05-03-2018
05-28-2018

11-17-2017
12-22-2017

05-10-2018
05-09-2018
05-03-2018

05-25-2018
03-23-2018
04-09-2018
03-28-2018
03-28-2018
05-07-2018
05-24-2018

06-19-2018
06-01-2018
04-26-2018

Sub Type
Multiple Use/Non Residential
Multiple Use/Non Residential
Retail Store

Self-Service Storage Building
Retail Store

Multiple Use/Non Residential
SFD - Detached

SFD - Detached
Other

Office
Office

SFD - Semi-Detached
SFD - Semi-Detached
Multiple Use/Non Residential

SFD - Detached

SFD - Detached

SFD - Detached

SFD - Semi-Detached
SFD - Detached

SFD - Detached
Other

Other
SFD - Detached
SFD - Detached

‘Work Proposed
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Table 1

Type

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)
Demolition Folder (DM)

Site Address

547 COLLEGE ST
549 COLLEGE ST
1071 KING ST W

524 DUPONT ST
357 KING ST W

484 SPADINA AVE
115 EVERDEN RD

311 CHAPLIN CRES
733 MOUNT PLEASANT RD

20 MAITLAND ST
26 MAITLAND ST

1| MARIBETH AVE
3 MARIBETH AVE
826 YONGE ST

34 OMAHA AVE

941 LOGAN AVE

340 MONARCH PARK AVE
211 CHATHAM AVE

213 CHATHAM AVE

147 HOGARTH AVE

645 QUEEN STE.

1001 QUEEN ST E
5 GLEN GANNON DR
12 LEONARD CRCL

District
South
South
South

South
South

South
South

South
South

South
South

South
South
South
South

Roll Number
1904043020069000000
1904043020068000000
1904041252001000000

1904051780007000000
1904062220023000000

1904067100006000000
1914013300007000000

1904112290015000000
1904103690015000000

1904068240028000000
1904068240027000000

1904068010020000000
1904068010021000000
1904052020019000000

1904061450025000000
1904084530016000000
1906023310033000000
1904085010230000000
1904085010231000000
1904075170036000000
1904071220007500000

1904081380053000000
1906012330014000000
1904093380018000000

Legal Description

PLAN 74 PT LOT 197

PLAN 74 PTLOT 197
TORONTO PT ORDNANCE
RESERVE RP 66R18894 PARTS
1TO 3 PCL ORDNANCE
RESERVE-15

PLAN 696 PT LOT 31

PLAN D263 LOTS 12 PTLOT 3

PLAN D10 PT LOTS 48 49 & 50

PLAN 2339 PTLOT 116 N PT
LOT 117

PLAN 2639 PTLOTS 11 & 12
PLAN 978 LOT 10 TO 11 PT LOT
9

PLAN 67 PTLOTS 7 & 8
PLAN D67 LOTS 56 & PT4 & 7

PLAN D30 PT LOTS 90 & 91
PLAN D30 PT LOTS 90 & 91
CON 2 FTB PT LOT 21 RP
63R686 PART |

PLAN E718 LOT 95

PLAN 709 N PT LOT 29
PLAN 1722 LOT 37

PLAN 740 PT LOT 48

PLAN 740 PT LOT 48

PLAN ISE LOT 116

CON BF PT LOT 15 RP 63R2775
PART |

PLAN 209 LOT 2 PT LOT |
PLAN M623 LOT 98

PLAN M568 LOT 92
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