

Table 1

Folder Number	Issued Date	Indate	Sub Type	Work Proposed	Type	Site Address	District	Ward	Roll Number	Legal Description
18.177215.DEM.00.DM	07-13-2018	06-13-2018	Multiple Use/Non Residential	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	547 COLLEGE ST	South	19	1904043020069000000	PLAN 74 PT LOT 197
18.177222.DEM.00.DM	07-13-2018	06-13-2018	Multiple Use/Non Residential	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	549 COLLEGE ST	South	19	1904043020068000000	PLAN 74 PT LOT 197
18.151506.DEM.00.DM	07-04-2018	05-01-2018	Retail Store	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	1071 KING ST W	South	19	1904041252001000000	TORONTO PT ORDINANCE RESERVE RP 66R18894 PARTS 1 TO 3 PCL ORDINANCE RESERVE-15
18.166429.DEM.00.DM	07-06-2018	05-28-2018	Self-Service Storage Building	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	524 DUPONT ST	South	20	1904051780007000000	PLAN 696 PT LOT 31
18.160720.DEM.00.DM	07-06-2018	05-17-2018	Retail Store	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	357 KING ST W	South	20	1904062220023000000	PLAN D263 LOTS 1 2 PT LOT 3
18.178356.DEM.00.DM	07-20-2018	06-14-2018	Multiple Use/Non Residential	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	484 SPADINA AVE	South	20	1904067100006000000	PLAN D10 PT LOTS 48 49 & 50
18.175409.DEM.00.DM	07-20-2018	06-11-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	115 EVERDEN RD	South	21	1914013300007000000	PLAN 2339 PT LOT 116 N PT LOT 117
18.152623.DEM.00.DM	07-09-2018	05-03-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	311 CHAPLIN CRES	South	22	1904112290015000000	PLAN 2639 PT LOTS 11 & 12
18.166690.DEM.00.DM	07-17-2018	05-28-2018	Other	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	733 MOUNT PLEASANT RD	South	22	1904103690015000000	PLAN 978 LOT 10 TO 11 PT LOT 9
17.263993.DEM.00.DM	07-26-2018	11-17-2017	Office	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	20 MAITLAND ST	South	27	1904068240028000000	PLAN 67 PT LOTS 7 & 8
17.278922.DEM.00.DM	07-26-2018	12-22-2017	Office	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	26 MAITLAND ST	South	27	1904068240027000000	PLAN D67 LOTS 5 6 & PT 4 & 7
18.156742.DEM.00.DM	07-26-2018	05-10-2018	SFD - Semi-Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	1 MARIBETH AVE	South	27	1904068010028000000	PLAN D30 PT LOTS 90 & 91
18.155760.DEM.00.DM	07-26-2018	05-09-2018	SFD - Semi-Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	3 MARIBETH AVE	South	27	1904068010021000000	PLAN D30 PT LOTS 90 & 91
18.152619.DEM.00.DM	07-09-2018	05-03-2018	Multiple Use/Non Residential	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	826 YONGE ST	South	27	1904052020019000000	CON 2 FTB PT LOT 21 RP 63R686 PART 1
18.165243.DEM.00.DM	07-24-2018	05-25-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	34 OMAHA AVE	South	28	1904061450025000000	PLAN E718 LOT 95
18.133812.DEM.00.DM	07-10-2018	03-23-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	941 LOGAN AVE	South	29	1904084530016000000	PLAN 709 N PT LOT 29
18.140709.DEM.00.DM	07-12-2018	04-09-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	340 MONARCH PARK AVE	South	29	1906023100350000000	PLAN 1722 LOT 37
18.135621.DEM.00.DM	07-05-2018	03-28-2018	SFD - Semi-Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	211 CHATHAM AVE	South	30	1904085010230000000	PLAN 740 PT LOT 48
18.135732.DEM.00.DM	07-05-2018	03-28-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	213 CHATHAM AVE	South	30	1904085010231000000	PLAN 740 PT LOT 48
18.154508.DEM.00.DM	07-04-2018	05-07-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	147 HOGARTH AVE	South	30	1904075170036000000	PLAN 15E LOT 116
18.164729.DEM.00.DM	07-03-2018	05-24-2018	Other	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	645 QUEEN ST E	South	30	1904071220007500000	CON BF PT LOT 15 RP 63R2775 PART 1
18.180829.DEM.00.DM	07-10-2018	06-19-2018	Other	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	1001 QUEEN ST E	South	30	1904081380055000000	PLAN 209 LOT 2 PT LOT 1
18.169818.DEM.00.DM	07-12-2018	06-01-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	5 GLEN GANNON DR	South	31	1906012330014000000	PLAN M623 LOT 98
18.149416.DEM.00.DM	07-24-2018	04-26-2018	SFD - Detached	Demolition	Demolition Folder (DM)	12 LEONARD CRCL	South	32	1904093380018000000	PLAN M568 LOT 92